Metalized Polypropylene
Film Capacitor               EPC series            Capacitor for Electric Equipment
 Features
●Space-saving
●Film capacitor with fuse function
  In case of breakdown by loading an extreme overvoltage
  or heat, etc, the Capacitor is totally departed from the circuit.
●Comply with JIS C 4908(Capacitor for electric equipment)

Rated
Voltage
Model
Number
Capacitance
μF±5% W
H
T F d Ｌ shape
dielectric
dissipation
factor
Test
voltage
Insulation
resistance
EPC105J 1.0 30.0 22.0 11.0 27.5 φ1.0 15 A
EPC155J 1.5 30.0 22.0 11.0 27.5 φ1.0 15 A
EPC225J 2.2 30.0 22.0 11.0 27.5 φ1.0 15 A
EPC335J 3.3 30.0 24.5 13.5 27.5 φ1.0 15 A
EPC475J 4.7 31.0 26.0 18.0 27.5 φ1.0 15 A
EPC685J 6.8 36.0 29.0 17.0 32.5 φ1.0 15 A
EPC106J 10.0 36.0 34.0 21.5 32.5 φ1.0 15 A
EPC156J 15.0 60.5 33.0 20.0 55.0 2*0.8 9 B
EPC226J 22.0 60.5 36.5 22.5 55.0 2*0.8 9 B
EPC336J 33.0 60.5 41.5 28.0 55.0 2*0.8 9 B
310Va.c.
EPC476J 47.0 60.5 49.0 33.0 55.0 3*0.8 9 B
0.003max.
(at 1kHz)
line to line
545Va.c.